IHE



STARTERS

Chili Cheese Toast 1800.00
Cobb Salad 1800.00
Deep Fried Chicken Steaks with

Paprika and Prune Relish 1800.00
SOUPS

Basil Scented Tomato Soup with
Garlic Croutons (V) 1100.00

Cream of Wild Mushroom and Almond (V) 1100.00
Lobster Bisque 1100.00

Tom yum Goong 1100.00

SRI LANKAN TREATS
Fish or Vegetable Cutlets 1800.00
Baked Fish Pattie 1800.00

Cashew Crusted Fried Prawns with
Spicy Tomato Sauce 1800.00

All prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees, subject to 10% service charge and
government taxes as applicable.



Mozzarella Roasted Peppers, (V)
Caramelized Onion, Tomato on
Onion Mini Baguette

Mozzarella and Grilled Vegetable (V)
in Focaccia

Camembert, Avocado, Tomato, (V)
Parsley Mayonnaise with

Herb Ciabatta

Tandoori Cottage Cheese Wrap (V)
with Mint Dip

CLT/BLT Sandwiches

Selection of Mini Burgers - Vegetable,

Chicken, or beef
Grilled BBQ Chicken on Baguette

Tandoori Chicken Panini

Minute Steak, Bacon and Caramelized

onion in Herb Country Bread

Gratinated Prawn on Farmers Bread

TAJ SAMUDRA CLUB SANDWICHES

Vegetarian Taj Club

Chef's Signature Taj Club

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

2000.00

2000.00

All prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees, subject to 10% service charge and

government taxes as applicable.



Selection of Fresh Penne or Spaghetti with

Tomato or Pesto Sauce
Wild Mushroom Risotto

Sunderland Style Fish and Chips
With Tartar Sauce

English Style Roast Chicken with
Mashed Potato and Pan Gravy

Cajun Prawn with Stir Fried Greens in
Baked Potato Shell

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Potato Wedges
French Fries
DESSERTS

Choice of Ice creams

Walnut and Apple Brownie

Warm Apple Tart with Cinnamon Cream

English Bread Pudding
ltalian Tiramisu

Baked Cheese Cake

2200.00

2200.00

2200.00

2200.00

2200.00

1000.00

1000.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

All prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees, subject to 10% service charge and

government taxes as applicable.
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