THE LATICE

STARTERS

Chili Cheese Toast	1800.00
Cobb Salad	1800.00
Deep Fried Chicken Steaks with Paprika and Prune Relish	1800.00

SOUPS

Basil Scented Tomato Soup with	
Garlic Croutons (V)	1100.00
Cream of Wild Mushroom and Almond (V)	1100.00
Lobster Bisque	1100.00
Tom yum Goong	1100.00

SRI LANKAN TREATS

Fish or Vegetable Cutlets	1800.00
Baked Fish Pattie	1800.00
Cashew Crusted Fried Prawns with Spicy Tomato Sauce	1800.00

SANDWICH SELECTION

Mozzarella Roasted Peppers, (V) Caramelized Onion, Tomato on Onion Mini Baguette	1800.00
Mozzarella and Grilled Vegetable (V) in Focaccia	1800.00
Camembert, Avocado, Tomato, (V) Parsley Mayonnaise with Herb Ciabatta	1800.00
Tandoori Cottage Cheese Wrap (V) with Mint Dip	1800.00
CLT/BLT Sandwiches	1800.00
Selection of Mini Burgers - Vegetable, Chicken, or beef	1800.00
Grilled BBQ Chicken on Baguette	1800.00
Tandoori Chicken Panini	1800.00
Minute Steak, Bacon and Caramelized onion in Herb Country Bread	1800.00
Gratinated Prawn on Farmers Bread	1800.00
TAJ SAMUDRA CLUB SANDWICHES	
Vegetarian Taj Club	2000.00
Chef's Signature Taj Club	2000.00

MAINS

Selection of Fresh Penne or Spaghetti wi Tomato or Pesto Sauce	th 2200.00
Wild Mushroom Risotto	2200.00
Sunderland Style Fish and Chips With Tartar Sauce	2200.00
English Style Roast Chicken with Mashed Potato and Pan Gravy	2200.00
Cajun Prawn with Stir Fried Greens in Baked Potato Shell	2200.00
ACCOMPANIMENTS	
Potato Wedges	1000.00
French Fries	1000.00
DESSERTS	
Choice of Ice creams	1500.00
Walnut and Apple Brownie	1500.00
Warm Apple Tart with Cinnamon Cream	1500.00
English Bread Pudding	1500.00
Italian Tiramisu	1500.00
Baked Cheese Cake	1500.00